
NATIONAL NUCLEAR SECURITY ADMINISTRATION
NNSA - Service Center 

Allottee Reporting Entity Name Phone Fax E-Mail Financial Activity to Confirm:
01 Edwin Maestas - Primary 505-845-4123 505-845-4651 emaestas2@doeal.goSTARS
01 Betty Heaslip - Alternate 505-845-6943 505-845-4651 eheaslip@doeal.gov STARS

NATIONAL NUCLEAR SECURITY ADMINISTRATION
Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory

Allottee Reporting Entity Name Phone Fax E-Mail Financial Activity to Confirm:
01 100026 Marguerite Dias - Primary 925-423-7471 925-422-8482 dias4@llnl.gov Accounts Receivable
01 100026 Clint Voorhees - Alternate 925-423-0315 925-422-8482 voorhees1@llnl.gov Accounts Receivable
01 100026 Amita Shah - Primary 925-423-0251 925-422-2384 shah3@llnl.gov Accounts Payable
01 100026 Sherry Pratt - Alternate 925-423-8549 925-422-2384 pratt3@llnl.gov Accounts Payable
01 100026 Rosa Hong - Primary 925-423-6711 925-422-8482 hong11@llnl.gov Property Transfers
01 100026 Bruce Bruan - Alternate 925-422-0549 925-422-8482 bruan3@llnl.gov Property Transfers
01 100026 Sophia Lemmons - Primary 925-422-1899 925-422-8482 lemmons3@llnl.gov IWO Accruals
01 100026 Madeleine Heal - Alternate 925-423-0623 925-422-8482 heal3@llnl.gov IWO Accruals
01 100026 Shirley Teng - Primary 925-423-2702 925-422-8482 teng3@llnl.gov STARS Contact
01 100026 Madeleine Heal - Alternate 925-423-0623 925-422-8482 heal3@llnl.gov STARS Contact

NATIONAL NUCLEAR SECURITY ADMINISTRATION
Honey Well

Allottee Reporting Entity Name Phone Fax E-Mail Financial Activity to Confirm:
01 100017 Charlie Hopkins 816-997-4304 816-997-5598 chopkins@kcp.com Accounts Receivable
01 100017 Kathy Bartles (Alternate) 816-997-3818 816-997-5598 kbartles@kcp.com
01 100017 Peggy Griffith 816-997-5849 816-997-5598 pgriffith@kcp.com Accounts Payable
01 100017 Florence Cruise (Alternate) 816-997-3265 816-997-5598 fcruise@kcp.com
01 100017 Kathy Bartles 816-997-3818 816-997-5598 kbartles@kcp.com Property Transfers
01 100017 Nesbit Harris (Alternate) 816-997-2187 816-997-5598 nharris@kcp.com
01 100017 Peggy Griffith 816-997-5849 816-997-5598 pgriffith@kcp.com IWO Accruals



01 100017 Cheryl Allinder (Alternate) 816-997-3124 816-997-5598 callinder@kcp.com
01 100017 Kurt Boesche 816-997-2736 816-997-5598 kboesche@kcp.com STARS
01 100017 Cheryl Allinder (Alternate) 816-997-3124 816-997-5598 callinder@kcp.com
01 100017 Laura Daniel 816-997-2123 816-997-5598 ldaniel@kcp.com DIMMS
01 100017 Carl Slater (Alternate) 816-997-4376 816-997-5598 cslater@kcp.com

NATIONAL NUCLEAR SECURITY ADMINISTRATION
Bechtel SAIC Company, LLC

Allottee Reporting Entity Name Phone Fax E-Mail Financial Activity to Confirm:
01 100012 Flordeliza Dixon (702) 821-7266 (702) 821-9001 flordeliza_dixon@ym Accounts Receivable
01 100012 Gary Dunham (702) 821-7277 (702) 821-9007 gary_dunham@ymp. Accounts Payable
01 100012 Eva Perez (702) 821-7447 (702) 821-9001 eva_perez@ymp.govProperty Transfers
01 100012 Gary Dunham (702) 821-7277 (702) 821-9007 gary_dunham@ymp. IWO Accruals
01 100012 Flordeliza Dixon (702) 821-7266 (702) 821-9001 flordeliza_dixon@ym Senior STARS/FIS Accountant 

NATIONAL NUCLEAR SECURITY ADMINISTRATION
Los Alamos National Laboratory

Allottee Reporting Entity Name Phone Fax E-Mail Financial Activity to Confirm:
01 100022 Diego Ortiz 505-665-7714 505-667-3357 ddortiz@lanl.gov Accounts Receivable
01 100022 Gloria Vigil 505-667-8655 505-665-8949 vigil_gloria_r@lanl.goAccounts Payable
01 100022 Liz Medina 505-665-5117 505-665-6541 medina_elizabeth_m@Property Transfers
01 100022 Gloria Vigil 505-667-8655 505-665-8949 vigil_gloria_r@lanl.goIWO Accruals
01 100022 Jessica Martinez-Aragon 505-665-8391 505-665-6541 starsteam@lanl.gov STARS
01 100022 Reynetta Baca 505-667-8657 505-665-8790 starsteam@lanl.gov STARS

NATIONAL NUCLEAR SECURITY ADMINISTRATION
Becthtal -Nevada

Allottee Reporting Entity Name Phone Fax E-Mail Financial Activity to Confirm:
01 10013 Nancy Ashbaugh (702) 295-2162 (702) 295-6878 ashbaunc@nv.doe.goAccounts Receivable
01 10013 Jill Donohue (702) 295-2219 (702) 295-6878 donohujd@nv.doe.goAccounts Receivable (Alternate)
01 10013 Doris Walker (702) 295-2165 (702) 295-9508 walkerda@nv.doe.goAccounts Payable
01 10013 Rande Finkley (702) 295-0330 (702) 295-9508 finklerj@nv.doe.gov Accounts Payable (Alternate)
01 10013 Brenda Moore (702) 295-0339 (702) 295-6878 moorebr@nv.doe.govProperty Transfers



01 10013 Donna Belt-Campbell (702) 295-2039 (702) 295-6878 beltdg@nv.doe.gov IWO Accruals
01 10013 Donna Belt-Campbell (702) 295-2039 (702) 295-6878 beltdg@nv.doe.gov STARS

NATIONAL NUCLEAR SECURITY ADMINISTRATION
Sandia National Laboratory

Allottee Reporting Entity Name Phone Fax E-Mail Financial Activity to Confirm:
01 100003 Reyna Skeets 505-844-1955 505-844-6918 rmskeet@sandia.gov Accounts Receivable Primary
01 100003 David Moran 505-844-1233 505-844-6918 dmmoran@sandia.goAccounts Receivable Alternate
01 100003 Jana Lichlyter 505-844-6987 505-844-6504 jdlichl@sandia.gov Accounts Payable
01 100003 Gertrude Gutierrez 505-844-2764 505-844-9845 gegutie@sandia.gov Property Transfers
01 100003 Jana Lichlyter 505-844-6987 505-844-6504 jdlichl@sandia.gov IWO Accruals
01 100003 Amy Woolley 505-284-9442 505-844-9845 aswooll@sandia.gov STARS Primary Contact
01 100003 Pam Tyler 505-844-9523 505-844-9845 pjtyler@sandia.gov STARS Alternate Contact
01 100003 Peggy Casbourne 505-844-2167 505-844-9845 mlcasbo@sandia.govSTARS Alternate Contact

NATIONAL NUCLEAR SECURITY ADMINSITRATION
BWXT Pantex

Allottee Reporting Entity Name Phone Fax E-Mail Financial Activity to Confirm:
01 BWXT Pantex (NSQJoe L. Gross 806-477-3687 806-477-6205 jgross@pantex.com Accounts Receivable
01 BWXT Pantex (NSQJoe L. Gross 806-477-3687 806-477-6205 jgross@pantex.com Accounts Payable
01 BWXT Pantex (NSQJoe L. Gross 806-477-3687 806-477-6205 jgross@pantex.com Property Transfers
01 BWXT Pantex (NSQJoe L. Gross 806-477-3687 806-477-6205 jgross@pantex.com IWO Accruals
01 BWXT Pantex (NSQJoe L. Gross 806-477-3687 806-477-6205 jgross@pantex.com Other (Describe)


